2012 Femsjgrittet 23.09.2012

Resultatliste

Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb Tid Etter
MTB K 17-19
1 404 PEDERSEN Linn- Marita Skjeberg Cykleklub 1.57:21 =
DNS 403 PEDERSEN Marita Skjeberg Cykleklub
MTB K 20-29
1 405 B@ JACOBSEN Ingrid Halden CK 1:28:07  0:00:00
MTB K 30-39
1 406 ULSET kari anne vold Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 2:13:29 =
2 407 SYVERSEN Stine Elvira Cykle Klubben @st 2:45:59 0:32:30
MTB K 55-59
1 408 FREDEN Elin Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 3:28:30 0:00:00
MTB M 17-19
1 364 SKAATR Christofer Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 2:01:02 =
MTB M 20-24
1 389 LILLESETH Karl Fredrik Eidsvoll SK 1:23:20 =
2 309 LAKEN Markus Havnes Halden CK 1:36:00 0:12:40
DNS 310 VAGLEN Jens Marius Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
MTB M 25-29
1 370 STRAND Martin Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 1:28:04 0:00:00
2 455 BEKKEVOLD Marius Halden CK 1:28:19 0:00:15
3 454 ENG Kjetil Halden CK 1:39:15 0:11:11
DNS 311 ANDERSEN Martin Kristoffer Soon Cykleklubb
MTB M 30-39
1 388 THORESEN Lars-Ove @stmarka 1:21:39 0:00:00
2 316 ANDERSEN Morten Halden CK 1:23:20 0:01:41
2 324 RABE Jonas Olof Halden CK 1:23:20 =
2 325 VIKEN Anders Halden CK 1:23:20 =
5 367 KJZRAAS Vidar Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 1:23:21 0:01:42
5 387 BANG-JOHANSEN Dagfinn IF Fray Sykkel 1:23:21 =
7 329 ROYNDAL Bjgrn Halden CK 1:28:07 0:06:28
8 314 HOFGAARD Jon Andre Halden CK 1:28:23 0:06:44
9 317 HORDING Lasse Soon Cykleklubb 1:28:36 0:06:57
10 318 SVENDSEN Kim Atle Halden CK 1:28:46 0:07:07
11 312 HALAND Tom Erik Bingsfoss SK 1:38:11 0:16:32
12 328 MELIN Erik Magnus Skjeberg Cykleklub 1:39:13 0:17:34
13 313 HURR@D Thomas Cykle Klubben Jst 1:39:27 0:17:48
14 315 ANDERSEN Roy Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 1:40:24 0:18:45
15 363 LUNDBY Trond Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 1:41:47 0:20:08
16 326 NYGARD Svend Are Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 1:42:41 0:21:02
17 323 NILSEN Morten Olay Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 1:44:.00 0:22:21
18 330 N@KLEGARD Vegard Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 2:01:49 0:40:10
19 332 ERIKSEN Christer Brekke Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 2:03:05 0:41:26
20 334 KVALSVIK magnus Fredrikstad SK 2:04:45 0:43:06
21 331 ANDERSEN Robert Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 2:05:05 0:43:26
22 333 WALMANN Anders Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 2:20:18 0:58:39
23 472 HAUKAS Gaute Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 2:24:54 1:03:15
DNF 319 LANGLEITE Jah IF Fray Sykkel
DNS 320 JBRGENSEN knut Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke =
DNS 327 NASVIK Jan Morten SpKI. Rye Sykkel =
MTB M 40-44
1 452 NASS Kent Halden CK 1:28:07 0:00:00
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2012 Femsjgrittet 23.09.2012

Resultatliste

Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb Tid Etter
2 340 ELLINGSEN UIf André Halden CK 1:28:12 0:00:05
3 390 URHOLMEN Ronny Skjeberg Cykleklub 1:28:20 0:00:13
4 338 JOHANSEN Tommy Skiptvet IL Sykkel 1:36:03 0:07:56
5 369 ANDERSEN Ronny Skjeberg Cykleklub 1:38:12 0:10:05
6 362 SKIJEKLESATER Jgrn Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 1:38:56 0:10:49
7 336 HOLT Magne Halden CK 1:39:34 0:11:27
8 385 EBELTOFT Jon Ove Skjeberg Cykleklub 1:40:03 0:11:56
9 365 SKAAR Hans Olav Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 1:40:24 0:12:17
10 337 BORRESEN Rune Moss Cykle Klubb 1:44:09 0:16:02
11 339 OLSEN Lars Jgrgen Cykle Klubben st 2:01:02 0:32:55
DNS 335 MOEN Antonio Skjeberg Cykleklub
DNS 341 KOLLERUD Christian SpKI. Rye Sykkel =
MTB M 45-49
1 453 LIERAAGEN Kjell Arild Hedermark Terrengsykkel 1:21:39 0:00:00
2 343 BJ@RDAL lvar Egil Bingsfoss SK 1:28:06 0:06:27
3 342 OUSTORP Thorfinn Smaalenene SK 1:38:44 0:17:05
4 386 OLSEN Roy Sarpsborg Sykleklubb 1:38:50 0:17:11
5 346 BRENDEN Jan Ove Halden CK 1:40:47 0:19:08
DNS 344 JULIUSSEN Jan-Erik Ingen klubbtilharighet - Sykke
DNS 345 HANSEN Eigil Moss Cykle Klubb =
MTB M 50-54
1 349 BUNES Arild Halden CK 1:28:46 0:00:00
2 366 SVENDSEN Svein Halden CK 1:35:12 0:06:26
3 348 KRUITHOF Evert Ingen klubbtilharighet - Sykke 1:44:11 0:15:25
4 361 ANDERSEN Morten Riis Elektro 1:48:13 0:19:27
5 347 LUND Tore Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 1:58:01 0:29:15
DNS 350 ROER Asmund Hansen Skjeberg Cykleklub
MTB M 55-59
1 358 ENG Emil Halden CK 1:37:30 0:00:00
2 359 GUNERIUSSEN Knut Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 2:04:.03 0:26:33
MTB M 60-64
DNS 360 HOFF Thor Cykle Klubben @st
Tur K17-19
1 1 EINARSEN Julie Halden CK 3:32:34 0:00:00
Tur K 20-29
1 16 MOBERG Emilie Halden CK/ Team Hitech 2:39:16 =
Tur K 25-29
1 494 KANESTR@M Malin Halden CK 3:36:43 =
Tur K 30-39
DNS 2 KRISTIANSEN Therese B Moss Cykle Klubb
DNS 3 OLOFSSON Anna @stbygda IL Sykkel =
DNS 4 KORPERUD-STOKVOLD Aina Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke =
DNS 5 KORPERUD-STOKVOLD Marit  Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke =
Tur K 40-44
1 9 HOFFSTR@M Nina Halden CK 3:36:43 0:00:00
DNS 6 SORENSEN Beate Moss Cykle Klubb
DNS 7 FJELLVANG LIE Tove Margrethe Trysil SK =
DNS 8 TOFTNER Anita Moss Cykle Klubb =
Tur K 45-49
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Plass Startnr UCI
1 489
2 11
3 13
DNS 10
DNS 12
Tur K 50-54
1 14
Tur K 55-59
DNS 15
Tur M 17-19
1 50
2 480
3 51
4 487
5 485
6 52
DNS 53
Tur M 20-24
1 195
2 57
3 55
4 54
DNS 56
Tur M 25-29
1 60
2 62
3 63
3 67
5 59
6 58
7 66
8 64
DNF 61
DNS 65
DNS 68
DNS 69
Tur M 30-39
1 483
2 75
3 70
4 97
4 107
6 104
7 78
8 484
9 95
10 92
10 96
12 79
13 101
14 89

eTiming -www emit.no

2012 Femsjgrittet

Resultatliste

U23Navn

STAVE Grethe @stby
SCHIE Toril Veronica
RUSTAND Heidi
KURE Tove Marit
LORENTZEN Sissel

BERGAN Astrid Schie

MATHISEN Ragnhild

KURE Tor-Einar
NIELSEN Sondre Wiig
TOBIASSEN Henrik
HAUG Henrik S

NILSEN Fredrik-Andre Wolff

MEJIA Nicolas
EDVARDSEN Brede

SPRTVEIT Sondre
M@RK Christoffer Garseg
SKAR Vegard Bjgrnestad
M@LSTER Haakon

SKJELTORP Arne Kristoffer

RONNING Kristian

B@E Alexander

SMITH Benjamin
HAUGE Jon Asbjarn
NGRBECH Jostein
WENDLER Torben
HALVORSEN Vegard
LIGSTAD Martin
BERG-LARSEN Christian
FERNANDES André
LILLAND Héakon
HALLSTENSEN Jan Eirik

THORSEN Bjgrnar
VOLDSET Fred
GUSTAVSEN Martin
KARLSEN Ole-Petter
DKSNES Yngve
ULSET Trygve
SELVIK Andreas
SLORDAHL @yvind
VIKOREN Gaute
HOFSTAD Atle
LINDSTAD Anders
ASKILDSEN Christian
PEDERSEN Alf Sindre
MEYER Michael

23.09.2012 15:19:21

Klubb
Sportsklubben Ceres
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Halden CK

Moss Cykle Klubb
Moss Cykle Klubb

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke

Moss Cykle Klubb

Drgbak sykkelklubb
Smaalenene SK

Fossum

Halden CK

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Halden CK

Joker Merida

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Oslostudentenes IK Sykkel
Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke

Stovnerkameratene Sykkel
Oslostudentenes IK Sykkel

IF Fray Sykkel

Skjeberg Cykleklub

Aaby Cykleklubb

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Halden CK

SpKI. Rye Sykkel

IF Fray Sykkel

Baerum OCK

CK Allianse

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke

SpKI. Rye Sykkel
Halden CK

Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Halden CK

SpKI. Rye Sykkel
Asker Cykleklubb
Baerum OCK
Holmenkollen Cyckleklubb
Kglabann Sykkelklubb
IF Fray Sykkel
Kglabann Sykkelklubb
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Kglabann Sykkelklubb
IF Fray Sykkel

23.09.2012

Tid

3:18:06
3:37:01
3:43:01

3:38:36

2:39:05
2:39:22
2:39:28
3:00:55
3:28:33
3:30:00

2:38:46
2:39:10
2:39:41
2:57:38

2:39:03
2:39:20
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:22
2:39:37
2:41:03
2:41:59

2:38:55
2:39:02
2:39:03
2:39:06
2:39:06
2:39:08
2:39:11
2:39:13
2:39:19
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:31
2:39:39
2:39:43

Etter
0:00:00
0:18:55
0:24:55

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:17
0:00:23
0:21:50
0:49:28
0:50:55

0:00:00
0:00:24
0:00:55
0:18:52

0:00:00
0:00:17
0:00:18

0:00:19
0:00:34
0:02:00
0:02:56

0:00:00
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:11

0:00:13
0:00:16
0:00:18
0:00:24
0:00:25

0:00:36
0:00:44
0:00:48
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Plass Startnr UCI

14 109
16 110
17 86
18 497
19 490
20 83
21 80
22 72
23 498
24 98
25 108
26 105
27 87
28 106
29 495
30 74
31 112
32 88
33 76
34 73
35 103
36 111
37 94
38 71
39 102
DNS [
DNS 81
DNS 82
DNS 84
DNS 85
DNS 90
DNS 91
DNS 93
DNS 99
DNS 100
Tur M 40-44
1 496
1 136
3 119
4 122
4 140
4 142
7 145
8 134
9 121
9 143
11 139
12 127
13 137
14 128
15 135
16 491
17 118
18 126

eTiming -www emit.no

2012 Femsjgrittet

Resultatliste

U23Navn

BROO David
GUSTAFSON Joakim
WANDEBY Krister
BILDBEN Svend Arild
OLSEN @istein
JENSEN Lars
MADSEN Vegard
SVENNERUD Mads
BRATEN Espen
KIRKHUS Lars
NAKKEN Thomas
DAHL Morten
SCHREINER Benny
TVEITO Lars Olav
HUGAAS Sondre
CARLIN Bjgrn Gunnar
ENGEBRETSEN Thomas
SOLHAUG Eirik
SKJENNUM Terje
SOLEM Erik Wiig
FOLKENBORG Anders
KRISTIANSEN Tommy
KRISTIANSEN Ronny
HENIE Jon

REFSAHL Anders
KVISBERGLIEN Havar
LIEBE Thomas
EIDEVIK Per Christian
BRUMOEN Kjell Vidar
DYRSETH Pal Arne Dahl
RINGNES Ole-Kristian
GROTH Morten André
BREDESEN Svenn-Erik
WARVIK Kenneth
MYRLAND PETTERSEN Ken

SCHUTZER Stefan
HAGLER®@D Ole Anton
LANG@Y Fred Martin
KORITOV Lars Erik
LILLOE Magne
MELSATER Ronny Tore
MORLAND Jim Magne

Klubb

SpKI. Rye Sykkel

Halden CK

Asker Cykleklubb

Klgfta sykkel

Skarer CK

Halden CK

CK Nittedal

Lommedalen Sykkelklubb
Spydeberg

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Lgrenskog CK

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Klgfta sykkel

Baerum OCK

Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Halden CK

Helgeroa SK

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
CK Nittedal

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Soon Cykleklubb

Moss Cykle Klubb

IF Fray Sykkel

Ullensaker Cykleklubb
Lillehammer CK

Follo Sykkelklubb

CK Nittedal

Kolbotn IL Sykkel

Horten OCK

Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke
Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke

Skoghall CK Hammaro
Follo Sykkelklubb
Fredrikstad SK

SpKI Ceres Sykkel
SpKI. Rye Sykkel
Halden CK
Kristiansands CK

MELVOLD @yvind Sgrumshaugen Drabak-Frogn IL Sykkel

BAGGE-SKARHEIM Egil
REKDAHL Svein Ole
KIESE Hans Petter
BRYNTESEN Michael
LANGLI Roar
ENGESATH Leon
GAARDER Anders
PETTERSEN Harald

JAKOBSEN Ole Gunnar Werner

KURE Jon-Anders

23.09.2012 15:19:21

Kglabann Sykkelklubb
Halden CK

IF Fray Sykkel

Halden CK

Kalabann Sykkelklubb
IF Fray Sykkel
Kglabann Sykkelklubb
BOC

Skjeberg Cykleklub
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb

23.09.2012

Tid

2:39:43
2:40:00
2:40:03
2:40:33
2:40:49
2:41:02
2:42:01
2:46:53
2:47:10
2:47:12
2:47:29
2:47:33
2:47:50
2:54:37
2:55:02
2:55:03
3:00:58
3:01:24
3:02:14
3:17:38
3:18:08
3:18:43
3:19:00
3:37:14
3:41:51

2:39:03
2:39:03
2:39:05
2:39:06
2:39:06
2:39:06
2:39:08
2:39:12
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:24
2:39:30
2:39:31
2:39:33
2:39:37
2:39:42
2:39:54
2:40:16

Etter

0:01:05
0:01:08
0:01:38
0:01:54
0:02:07
0:03:06
0:07:58
0:08:15
0:08:17
0:08:34
0:08:38
0:08:55
0:15:42
0:16:07
0:16:08
0:22:03
0:22:29
0:23:19
0:38:43
0:39:13
0:39:48
0:40:05
0:58:19
1:02:56

0:00:00

0:00:02
0:00:03

0:00:05
0:00:09
0:00:19

0:00:21
0:00:27
0:00:28
0:00:30
0:00:34
0:00:39
0:00:51
0:01:13
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2012 Femsjgrittet 23.09.2012

Resultatliste

Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb Tid Etter
19 144 AAKEBERG Ole Henrik Sarpsborg Sykleklubb 2:40:56 0:01:53
20 476 DAHLMAN Pal Halden CK 2:41:02 0:01:59
21 123 BJARK@Y Odd-Terje CK Nittedal 2:42:00 0:02:57
22 116 KALLAND Rikard IF Frgy Sykkel 2:42:08 0:03:05
23 141 PETTERSEN Thomas Romeriks&sen Sykkelklubb 2:46:53 0:07:50
24 120 ENERSEN Asgeir IF Fray Sykkel 2:47:15 0:08:12
25 474 BREKKE Leif Gunnar Brevpost IL 2:47:17 0:08:14
26 113 BAARSTAD Per Kristian Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 3:18:14 0:39:11
27 471 EK Tommy Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 3:43:51 1:04:48
28 129 LYSEGGEN Ronny Drebak-Frogn IL Sykkel 3:44:32 1:05:29
DNF 477 R@D Frode Skjeberg Cykleklub
DNS 114 GUSTAVSEN Tor Endre Ingen klubbtilharighet - Sykke =
DNS 115 GORANSSON Kjell Arne Larenskog CK
DNS 117 LARSEN Bjgrn Horten OCK =
DNS 124 FAGERENG Svein Hilding Halden CK =
DNS 125 SKOGLAND Jarle SpKI. Rye Sykkel =
DNS 130 KILDEBO Frank Halden CK =
DNS 131 SLANG Hans Petter Skjeberg Cykleklub
DNS 132 BERGUM Svein Moss Cykle Klubb
DNS 133 LILLEHEIER Karl Henrik Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
DNS 138 KASIN Frode Eiker CK =
DNS 146 AASRUD Erik SpKI Ceres Sykkel =
Tur M 45-49
1 478 KRISTIANSEN Bjgrn CK Ost 2:39:21 0:00:00
2 153 BERG Torgeir Moss Cykle Klubb 2:39:30 0:00:09
3 151 HANSEN Jan Arve Smaalenene SK 2:39:31 0:00:10
4 481 @STGARD Frank R. Drgbak 2:39:44 0:00:23
5 492 REIN Bernt Ove Sarpsborg Sykleklubb 2:39:55 0:00:34
6 147 DIGNES Petri Holmestrand SK 2:40:01 0:00:40
7 148 KURE Odd-@ivind Moss Cykle Klubb 2:40:18 0:00:57
8 159 SCHEI Ronny Sarpsborg Sykleklubb 2:40:50 0:01:29
9 160 NGLAND Vidar Halden CK 2:41:02 0:01:41
10 500 DREVSJZMOEN Nils-Erik Jarlsberg CK 2:46:53 0:07:32
11 166 TORGALSB@EN Per Erik SpKI Ceres Sykkel 2:47:39 0:08:18
12 475 ERIKSEN Geir CK @st 2:47:48 0:08:27
13 473 ENGEN Hans-Jgrgen Ceres 2:48:34 0:09:13
14 158 MARHAUG André Jsthye Ingen Klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 3:01:14 0:21:53
15 150 KONGSBAKK @ystein Roger Sarpsborg Sykleklubb 3:02:.00 0:22:39
16 161 BUCKHOLM Ole Petter Halden CK 3:07:29 0:28:08
16 169 BJERKELI Trygve Halden CK 3:07:29 =
18 163 ROOS Hans Petter Fredrikstad SK 3:18:02 0:38:41
19 469 Miroslav Sarpsborg Sykleklubb 3:28:50 0:49:29
20 168 LOKKETANGEN Edvard Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 3:30:55 0:51:34
21 170 BERG Thor Egil Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 3:35:29 0:56:08
22 152 JOAKIMSEN Robert Moss Cykle Klubb 3:36:43 0:57:22
23 167 SEIME Hans Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 4:03:59 1:24:38
DNS 149 OSKARSEN @yvind Sandefjord SK
DNS 154 HAUG Christian Moss Cykle Klubb =
DNS 155 SUNDQUIST Thor-Kristian SpKI Ceres Sykkel =
DNS 156 LOKKEN Atle Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel =
DNS 157 KARSTAD Leiv Ole Ingen klubbtilharighet - Sykke =
DNS 162 ARNESEN Eirik Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
DNS 164 HAGEN Njal Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke =
DNS 165 GRONENG lvar Kglabann Sykkelklubb =
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Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb Tid Etter
Tur M 50-54

1 175 REINES Are Kolbotn IL Sykkel 2:39:09 0:00:00
2 499 AASGRAV Ole Morten IL Skarphedin 2:39:22 0:00:13
3 176 EIDE Roald IF Fray Sykkel 2:39:34  0:00:25
4 187 MATHISEN Jon Ketil Halden CK 2:39:42 0:00:33
5 174 FLOGNFELDT Thommy Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 2:39:52 0:00:43
5 482 R@NNING Per Kristian Stovnerkameratene Sykkel 2:39:52 =
7 182 ELLINGSBERG Knut Arne Drabak-Frogn IL Sykkel 2:39:55 0:00:46
8 184 SZATRE Svein Fredrikstad SK 2:54:55 0:15:46
9 179 SPANG Sven Hakan Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb 2:58:22  0:19:13
10 173 M@LLER Lars-Petter Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 3:00:57 0:21:48
11 171 SOLLIN Rune Moss Cykle Klubb 3:01:24 0:22:15
12 185 OLSEN Espen Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 3:01:30 0:22:21
13 180 HGISTAD Knut Erik Halden CK 3:29:04 0:49:55
14 486 STEEN Thorvald Ullern IF 3:29:45 0:50:36
15 479 SANDNAS Vidar Drgbak sykkelklubb 3:32:43 0:53:34
16 181 KARLSEN Jgrn Halden CK 3:36:43 0:57:34
DNS 172 OLSEN Kalmar Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke

DNS 177 STAI Martin Larenskog CK =
DNS 178 MYRENE Hans Erik Halden CK =
DNS 183 JENSEN Rune Holtze Moss Cykle Klubb

DNS 186 LINDSETH Hans Vidar Horten OCK

DNS 188 OLSEN Per Helmer Halden CK =
Tur M 55-59

1 488 BURMANN Franz Sportsklubben Ceres 2:47:52 0:00:00
2 192 HAUGSRUD Bard Moss Cykle Klubb 3:01:13 0:13:21
3 190 ULVZR Bjgrn Petter Larenskog CK 3:07:04 0:19:12
4 493 JOBRGENSEN Tom Halden CK 3:07:29 0:19:37
5 191 AASB@ Vidar Ingen klubbtilhgrighet - Sykke 3:15:58 0:28:06
6 470 HAMANG Per-Cato Skjeberg Cykleklub 3:32:34 0:44:42
7 193 KRISTIANSEN Thorleif Halden CK 3:34:52 0:47:00
DNS 189 ANDREASSEN Kjell @stbygda IL Sykkel

Tur M 60-64

1 194 ZIMBERLIN James Sarpsborg Sykleklubb 3:36:45 0:00:00

eTiming -www emit.no

23.09.2012 15:19:21
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